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Start : 14:14, End : 15:00

1 Red Bull Honda with Japan Post EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:07.223 15 - - 2:07.004

2 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.276 3 0.053 0.053 2:07.052

3 Kawasaki Team GREEN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:07.717 10 0.494 0.441 2:07.623

4 KYB MORIWAKI MOTUL RACING EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:08.889 8 1.666 1.172 2:08.353

5 S-PULSE DREAM RACING IAI EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:09.146 14 1.923 0.257 2:08.864

6 Team KAGAYAMA U.S.A. EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:09.424 4 2.201 0.278 2:09.185

7 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda EWC Honda CBR1000RR 2:09.691 15 2.468 0.267 2:09.561

8 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L8 2:09.750 18 2.527 0.059 2:09.310

9 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.891 16 2.668 0.141 2:09.389

10 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:10.003 4 2.780 0.112 2:09.927

11 au Teluru MotoUP racing Team EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:10.257 6 3.034 0.254 2:10.012

12 EVA RT Webike TRICKSTAR EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:10.266 4 3.043 0.009 2:10.170

13 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:10.475 9 3.252 0.209 2:10.048

14 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:10.731 14 3.508 0.256 2:10.644

15 Honda Suzuka Racing Team EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:11.048 8 3.825 0.317 2:11.048

16 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.084 4 3.861 0.036 2:10.865

17 BMW Motorrad39 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:11.132 13 3.909 0.048 2:10.909

18 Team SuP Dream Honda EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:11.346 4 4.123 0.214 2:11.070

19 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:12.006 4 4.783 0.660 2:11.443

20 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 SST BMW S1000RR 2:12.082 3 4.859 0.076 2:11.141

21 NRT48 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:12.091 7 4.868 0.009 2:11.335

22 Honda Asia-Dream Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:12.131 8 4.908 0.040 2:11.340

23 BMW Financial Services 135 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:12.319 2 5.096 0.188 2:12.064

24 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT EWC BMW S1000RR 2:12.404 10 5.181 0.085 2:12.011

25 MotoMapSUPPLY SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:12.453 11 5.230 0.049 2:12.079

26 NCXX Racing & ZENKOUKAI SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.124 5 5.901 0.671 2:12.315

27 icuRT.oosakaMobius.OUTRUN.MOTOKIDS.sanyo EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.359 13 6.136 0.235 2:13.164

28 T MOTOKIDS NAC ALTEC N.R.S. icu EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.443 3 6.220 0.084 2:13.131

29 MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 2:13.447 18 6.224 0.004 2:12.535

30 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:13.561 6 6.338 0.114 2:12.617

31 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:14.014 3 6.791 0.453 2:13.873

32 KRP SANYOKOGYO& RS-ITOH SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:14.106 13 6.883 0.092 2:13.880

33 Titanium Power Racing with  HOOTERS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:14.149 9 6.926 0.043 2:14.149

34 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:14.154 10 6.931 0.005 2:13.640

35 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL SST Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:14.298 3 7.075 0.144 2:14.298

36 Honda Hamayuukai Hamamatsu ESCARGOT EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:14.400 3 7.177 0.102 2:14.065

37 Speed Heart TTS Racing team SST Honda CBR1000 RR 2:14.410 17 7.187 0.010 2:14.053

38 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:14.423 17 7.200 0.013 2:13.576

39 ARMY GIRL TEAM MF & Kawasaki SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:14.485 13 7.262 0.062 2:13.967

40 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing EWC BMW S1000RR 2:14.500 2 7.277 0.015 2:13.842

41 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:14.591 10 7.368 0.091 2:13.963

42 Mistresa with ATJ Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:14.651 11 7.428 0.060 2:14.316

43 moto CUBIC + Motorrad Toyota NR EWC BMW S1000RR 2:15.557 6 8.334 0.906 2:15.228

44 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:15.697 3 8.474 0.140 2:14.618

45 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing EWC EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:15.720 15 8.497 0.023 2:15.558

46 Honda QCT Meiwa Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:16.324 15 9.101 0.604 2:16.247

47 TEAM FRONTIER EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:16.381 7 9.158 0.057 2:15.406

48 BANNER RACING K.I.C EWC Ducati Panigale 2:16.538 5 9.315 0.157 2:16.513

49 HKC&IMT Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.726 10 9.503 0.188 2:16.119

50 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:16.742 9 9.519 0.016 2:16.409

51 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN EWC Aprilia RSV4 RF 2:17.737 13 10.514 0.995 2:17.313

52 YamashinaKawasaki&BusinessRalliart&YIC EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:17.866 15 10.643 0.129 2:17.714

53 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:18.015 8 10.792 0.149 2:17.534

54 NCXXRACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:18.092 8 10.869 0.077 2:16.467

55 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing SST SST Honda CBR1000 RR 2:18.138 3 10.915 0.046 2:17.665

56 IWATA RACING FAMILY SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:18.499 10 11.276 0.361 2:18.165

57 NIPPON SUMATRA BIO MASSE+D REX EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:18.518 2 11.295 0.019 2:17.693

58 PLUS ONE MCRT EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:18.787 12 11.564 0.269 2:18.338

59 Honda EG Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:19.285 14 12.062 0.498 2:18.736

60 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:19.582 14 12.359 0.297 2:19.075

61 DOG HOUSE EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L2 2:20.663 16 13.440 1.081 2:19.633

62 R.C.Norimono & MotolabEJ EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:20.792 2 13.569 0.129 2:20.579

63 ATOUN Tio Verity EWC BMW S1000RR 2:21.025 5 13.802 0.233 2:19.930

64 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:32.979 2 25.756 11.954 2:20.957
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